Puchar Prezesa KS Korner 2015
Zielona Goéra, 27-9-2015

Konkurencja 7
2015-09-27 - 12:11

Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz?7

2 WIELINSKA Paulina
3 MARZJAN Julia
4 MATUSZEWSKA Maja

Seria2z7

1 GULCZYNSKA Emilia
2 HAJDUCKA Marta

3 LESIAK Maja

4 GESSNER Jagoda

5 CIERNIAK Zuzanna

6 SKLINSKA Maria

Seria3z7

1 KRAMER Aleksandra

2 CIAMCIAK Mikela

3 ADAMCZEWSKA Zuzanna
4 PLUTA Maja

5 FURMANIUK Maja

6 KRYSA Amelia

Seria4z7

1 WEGLICKA Jadwiga
2 JUDASZ Julia

3 PAWLAK Katarzyna
4 ZDANOWICZ Klaudia
5 URBANOWICZ Zofia
6 KANDULA Zuzanna

Seria5z7

1 GRINIG Magdalena

2 WEGLICKA Julita

3 GABOR Martyna

4 STAWICKA Daria

5 HADUBIAK Katarzyna
6 RUBACKA Zuzanna

Seria6z7

1 TYCZYNSKA Zuzanna
2 FRACKIEWICZ Martyna
3 OLESZAK Maja

4 PAWELEC Martyna

5 DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra
6 NAREWSKA Klaudia

Rok ur.
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06
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R&RES
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02
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05
02
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02
03
00
03

02
03
02
02
03
00

WANKAN Legnica
WARTA Poznan
WANKAN Legnica

TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin
WARTA Poznan

SLASK Wroctaw

3 WODNIK Wolsztyn
WARTA Poznan

SLASK Wroctaw

KORNER Zielona Géra
WEOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz
PIAST Glogéw

SLASK Wroctaw

SLASK Wroctaw

SLASK Wroctaw

WANKAN Legnica
WEOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz
TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin
TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin
SLASK Wroctaw

3 WODNIK Wolsztyn

3 WODNIK Wolsztyn
WANKAN Legnica
SHARK Rudna
PIAST Glogéw
WANKAN Legnica
PIAST Glogéw

PIAST Gtogow

KORNER Zielona Géra
KORNER Zielona Géra
WEOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz
SLASK Wroctaw
WANKAN Legnica

59.00
1:17.08

55.61
55.00
52.35
53.00
55.00
58.99

48.93
48.13
48.79
50.64
52.14

47.87
47.05
46.51
46.60
47.65
48.00

45.95
44.54
42.75
44.53
45.03
46.12

42.60
41.67
40.35
40.65
42.38
42.71

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Klub Sportowy KORNER

2015-09-27 12:23 - Strona 1



Puchar Prezesa KS Korner 2015
Zielona Goéra, 27-9-2015

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

Seria7z7

1 KASPRZYCKA Nikola
2 £ABUC Tola

3 CICHOWSKA Julia

4 HALICKA Lidia

5 KLUSEK Maria

6 ZDANOWICZ Hanna

02
02
01
01
02
02

REKIN Kalisz
KORNER Zielona Géra
SLASK Wroctaw
SLASK Wroctaw
SHARK Rudna

ATOL Oles$nica

39.58
38.12
35.78
36.87
39.20
40.03

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Klub Sportowy KORNER
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